

Suds in the City Thursday, April 18, 2024 at 6:30 pm

Parkview Mirro Center, Fort Wayne, Indiana

2024 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Presenting Sponsor \$10,000

- Includes all items in the Gold Sponsorship Package plus the following:
- 1 Month Ad on Digital Signage at The League

Gold Sponsor \$5,000

- Includes all items in the Silver Sponsorship Package plus the following:
- Recognition in all Media Opportunities

Silver Sponsor \$2,500

- Includes all items in the Bronze Sponsorship Package plus the following:
- Recognition During Live Event
- Website Logo w/Hyperlink
- 2 Drink Tickets Per Guest
- Bottle of Champagne at Table

Bronze Sponsor \$1,000

- Table for 8
- Recognition on Social Media
- Recognition on Stage
- Logo in Event Program
- Logo on Media Items

In- Kind Sponsor

The sponsorship package will be designed for the value of the in-kind value of the sponsored item or service provided.

Click here to go to the Suds in the City Website

Or go to https://givebutter.com/c/sudsinthecity

a benefit for



For more information on sponsorships contact:

Justin Shurley, Director of Philanthropy 260.441.0551 | justins@the-league.org

Y_{THE} Sponsorship Form - Suds in the City 2023



YES! Count us in for the 9th Annual Suds in the City

Address:	
Phone: Email:	
Please select one of the following Partner Levels:	
Presenting Sponsor \$10,000	Event Tickets Only:
Gold Sponsor \$5,000	Qty x \$75.00 ea. Ticket Amount \$
Silver Sponsor \$2,500	Donation \$
Bronze Sponsor \$1,000	Total: \$ List any special accommodations needed:
In-Kind Sponsor *Value Based on In-Kind Service Provided	
] I would like to remit payment by: Enclosed Chec	kPay Online Invoice
I would like to remit payment by credit card: Name: Card #: Exp. Date/ CVC Zip	Return form/and or payment to: Justin Shurley, Director of Philanthropy The League 5821 S. Anthony Blvd. Fort Wayne, IN 46816 260.441.0551 justins@the-league.org
Authorized Signature	Form/Sponsorship Deadline: March 15, 2024 Ad/Logo Deadline: 3/2023
Thank You!	Click Here Landing Page?

The League's Mission: To provide and promote opportunities that empower people with disabilities to achieve their potential.

The League's Vision: Full inclusion of people with disabilities in all aspects of community life.